

Helmut Bunte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.

Van der Meij B.V.  
Maarten Meijering  
Lombok 7  
9951SC Winsum  
Niederlande

Page 1 of 2

Invoice No.: DF231000535  
Customer No.: 21066  
Date: 10. October 2023  
Your contact: Dennis Buis  
Telefon: +31(0)546246060  
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034-234  
Mail: d.buis@bunte.com

## Invoice

Delivery note DI231000663 dated 10.10.2023; Reference No.: #8973;

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Unit of Quantity Measure	Unit Price	Amount
1	101500		<b>13-pin plug, 12 volt, plastic,</b> 13-pin connector, plastic, with strain relief, top quality customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: SE Shipment Weight: 0,30 kg	2 Stück	5,81	11,62
2	101552		<b>Short adapter, for connecting</b> Short adapter 7- to 13-pin, simple version customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CN Shipment Weight: 0,16 kg	2 Stück	3,45	6,90
3	101553		<b>FEP Kurzadapter, 7- auf 13-polig</b> FEP short adapter 7- to 13-pin, top quality customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 0,16 kg	2 Stück	5,79	11,58
4	10536		<b>PROPLAST replacement light, wh</b> PROPLAST white lens, for 10530, diam.: 54 mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: PT Shipment Weight: 0,02 kg	2 Stück	1,10	2,20
7	400605		<b>BÜNTE Abreißseil, 800 mm, m. Karabinerhaken/Ring</b> BÜNTE Abreißseil, 800 mm, mit rot, PVC-ummantelt, (DIN 5299) Made in Germany customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 0,00 kg	2 Stück	2,34	4,68
8	101300		<b>43 x 12 -6mm</b> Chassis clamp 43 x 12 x 0.8 mm, PU: 100 units	100 Stück	0,20	20,00

# Invoice

Page 2 of 2

Invoice No.: DF231000535

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
			customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: E-DE Shipment Weight: 0,58 kg				
9	101301		<b>28 x 12 -6mm</b>	100	Stück	0,11	11,00
			Chassis clamp 28 x 12 x 0.6 mm, PU: 100 units customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: E-DE Shipment Weight: 0,28 kg				
10	10697		<b>ASPÖCK-Multipoint V, replaceme</b>	1	Stück	8,95	8,95
			ASPÖCK Multipoint V, lens, right, H: 140 x W: mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: PT Shipment Weight: 0,19 kg				
11	707		<b>Verzendkosten boven 100€ netto orderwaarde</b>	1	Stück	9,50	9,50
<b>Total EUR</b>							<b>86,43</b>

The date of delivery is the time of performance

**Advice:** Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet: NL864387568801  
Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.

**Payment Terms:** 8 Tage netto fällig

**Banking account:** Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF231000535.

**Total Net Weight in kg:** 1,688